Minimum Order: $25                        QUANTITY PRICING AVAILABLE                         Price and availability subject to change.
RF
 P
ar
ts
 C
om
pa

2846             (L)       V            -            5             10              Ohmite              5/8”x7/16”          2.95
A10B5CA                  V           -          10             5                 CTG                1 3/4”x3/8”          1.95
CTG20782               V           G          10            9.1                CTG               1 3/4”x7/16”         1.95
VPR10F15                V           G          10            15             Clarostat           1 3/4”x7/16”         2.30
IRC10W11K             S            -           10           11K                IRC                1 3/4”x7/16”         2.00
FA10-30        (L)        S            -           10            30                 CRC                                               2.25
40NJ50R                                            10            50              Ohmite                                             2.95
B12KR5                    V            -           12           0.5              Ohmite             1 3/4”x7/16”         2.30
RW68V150*            S            -           12            15                Dale                                               2.50
L12J15R        (L)       -            -           12            15              Ohmite                                             2.95
HLW12A1Z-25          V           G          12            25                Dale                                               2.50
LRJ27R                     V           -          12            27              Ohmite                                           2.50
B12J20K                  V            -           12           20K             Ohmite             1 3/4”x7/16”         2.90
HLW12A1Z30K        S            -           12           30K               Dale               1 3/4”x7/16”         5.95
L12J51K                                             12           51K             Ohmite                                             4.95
RW31V100               S            -           15            10                Dale               1 1/2” x 1/2”         2.50
RW31V150              V           G          15            15             Memcor            1 1/2" x 1/2"        2.90
FST20-10                  S           G          20            10                 HEI                     2”x1/2”             2.00
HL20-02Z15            S           G          20            15                Dale                    2”x1/2”             2.00
1805                        V           G          20            25              Ohmite                2" x 1/2"            3.50
HLW20A1Z27           S           G          20            27                Dale                    2”x1/2”             2.00
2HJ50                       V            -           20            50              Mallory                  2”x1/2”             3.00
564098                   V            -           20            60             Sprague               2" x 1/2"            3.50
B20J100                   V            -           20           100             Ohmite                2" x 1/2"            3.50
2HJ200                     V            -           20           200             Mallory                  2”x1/2”             3.00
FVTL-25-0.15            V            -           25          0.15                HEI                     2”x5/8”             5.95
RES25-3.7               V            -           25           3.7            RES Inc.               2" x 5/8"            4.25
MEM25-10               V           G          25            10             Memcor                 2”x5/8”             3.40
VP25K10                  V           G          25            10             Clarostat                2”x5/8”             3.40
A12-WL                     V           G          25            12        Ward Leonard            2”x5/8”             3.40
25/20F15                V           G          25            15         Ward Leonard            2”x5/8”             3.40
VP25K15                  V           G          25            15             Clarostat                2”x5/8”             3.40
270-25K-538           V           G          25            15              Ohmite                  2”x5/8”             4.50
210-25K-40             V           G          25            15              Ohmite                  2”x5/8”             4.50
KS8512                    V           G          25          19.6            Memcor                 2”x5/8”             3.40
2.5HJ20                    V           G          25            20              Mallory                  2”x3/4”             3.40
HL25-06Z-25           S           G          25            25                Dale                    2”x5/8”             2.95
FST25-36                 S           G          25            36                 HEI                     2”x5/8”             3.40
VP25K100               V            -           25           100           Clarostat               2" x 5/8"            4.25
FR25-100                S            -           25           100            Memcor               2" x 5/8"            4.25
HL25-06Z-5K           S           G          25            5K                Dale                   2" x 5/8"            4.25
HL25-06Z-10K         S                        25           10K               Dale                   2" x 5/8"            3.95
FVTL-25-20K            V            -           25           20K                HEI                     2”x5/8”             6.95
0224-50K                V            -           25           50K            Ohmite                 2" x 5/8"            6.95
HL25-06Z-100K                                25          100K              Dale                   2" x 5/8"            6.95
RW33V300              V           G          26            30             Memcor                 3”x1/2”             6.95
0560A                       V            -           50             1               Ohmite                  4”x5/8”             6.50
5HJ2                        V           -          50             2               Mallory                 4”x5/8”             5.95
LN50J5RO                V            -           50             5               Ohmite                  4”x5/8”             5.95
24CA9115P              V           G          50            18                 CTG                    4”x5/8”             5.65

ny
 2
01
1-
20
12
RESISTORS
55Minimum Order: $25                        QUANTITY PRICING AVAILABLE                         Price and availability subject to change.
RESISTO
RS: W
irew
ound Pow
er
Part #                V/S       G      Watts     Ohms          Manuf.             L. x Dia.         Each Part #                V/S       G      Watts     Ohms          Manuf.             L. x Dia.         Each
FST50A400              S            -           50           400                HEI                     4”x7/8”             4.95
RW35V511               V            -           50           510            Memcor                 4”x3/4”             5.65
VP50KA1K*             V            -           50            1K             Clarostat               4" x 5/8"            5.95
2012-1500               V            -           50          1.5K            Ohmite                  4”x5/8”             6.70
403A321P62*         V            -           50            2K                 CTS                3 1/2” x 3/4”         5.65
50F10000                V            -           50           10K       Ward Leonard       4 1/2” x 3/4”         6.65
L50J10K                   -            -           50           10K            Ohmite                4" x 5/8"             7.95
HL50-06Z-50K        S            -           50           50K        Vishay/Dale            4" x 5/8"          11.25
VP50KA-50K                                      50           50K           Clarostat               4" x 5/8"           11.25
HL50-06Z-100K       S            -           50          100K              Dale                   4” x 5/8”          11.25
K50N-330-198                                  50          200K          Clarostat             4.5” x 0.88”        15.95
112923-2                 V           G          55            15         Ward Leonard           4” x 3/4”            6.50
RW35V270              S           G          55            27              Memco                4” x 3/4”            3.95
FVT-75                                                75           50K                HEI                   6” x 0.64”         12.95
80BR-V-6.8              V           G          80           6.8       Ward Leonard       6 1/2” x 3/4"         7.95
WL8549                                             80            10         Ward Leonard          4” x 1.24”            9.95
496A740                  V           G          80            20              Ohmite               4 1/2" x 1"           7.95

0607               (L)      V            -          100          500             Ohmite             6 1/2” x 0.8”         9.50
L100J1K0                                         100         1000            Ohmite            6 1/2” x 0.82”        9.95
L100J2K0                                         100           2K              Ohmite            6 1/2” x 0.82”        9.95
HL100-06Z-50K      S            -          100          50K        Vishay/Dale         6 1/2" x 7/8"      11.95
HL100-06Z-100K    S            -          100        100K       Vishay/Dale         6 1/2" x 7/8"      13.95
RW11G-S1F (NI)                                116          600            Sprague           9 5/8” x 1.04”      16.95
239W2979               V           G         125           30        Ward Leonard         6 1/2” x 1”           8.85
KS8512                    V           G         125         36.5            Memcor              6” x 1 1/8”           8.85
403A321P7             V            -          125           4K                 CTG                  6 1/2” x 1”         10.95
NHL-175-04Z            S           G         175           25                Dale             8 1/2” x 1 1/8”     12.95
2404                                                 175           50              Ohmite            8 1/2” x 1.16”      17.95
HLZ-220-07Z                                   220          5.6               Dale                  1.3” x 6”          19.95
L225J5K            (L)                          225            5               Ohmite            10 1/2” x 1.2”      19.25
L225J25K          (L)                          225           25              Ohmite            10 1/2” x 1.2”      19.25
D225K25K                                       225          25K             Ohmite            10 1/2” x 1.2”      19.25
HL225-07Z-100K     -            -          225        100K       Vishay/Dale      10 1/2” x 1 1/4"    18.95
RM250-50                                        250           50       Acrian, Stripline      .980” x .380”       24.95
WL8634                                            275           16         Ward Leonard       10 1/2” x 12”      34.95
HLZ-220-07Z
220W 5.6Ω

R145U               1.0mH                600                  3.1 x 1                   N                45.00                Call
HAMMOND H.V. RF CHOKES
For linear amplifier and other applications. Low loss ceramic forms 1" dia.
                                                                                            Length
Part #                  uH                     mA.              Ohms.             (in.)                  Fig.                     Net
RFC1508             35                      500                 3.1                  3                       K                 $35.95
RFC1509 *       1000                    600                 6.0                  3                       N                    49.95
RFC1515            250                     500                 3.0                  5                       M                   35.95
RFC1518            100                     750                 1.2                  5                       M                   35.95
RFC1521 *          90                     1000                .68                  4                       M                   39.95
Misc. H.V. RF CHOKES
For linear amplifier and other applications. Low loss ceramic forms 1" dia.
                                                                                            Length
Part #                  uH                     mA.              Ohms.             (in.)                  Fig.                     Net
RFC800               90                      500                   -                     6                       M                 $32.95
RFC115              115                     500                   -                     4                       M                   30.00
* Limited Quantity
COILED RF CHOKES/INDUCTORS
Part #:                uH        Ma.   Size   Fig.      1-9   10-24
RFC.12-400       0.12     400    G      D    $ .75   $ .60
RFC.18-200       0.18     200     A       D        .75       .60
RFC.22-400       0.22     400    D      D        .75       .60
RFC.39-2A          0.39     2A        I       D        .75       .60
RFC.47-200       0.47     200    D      D        .75       .60
RFC.7-2A            0.7       2A        I       D        .75       .60
RFC1.0-2A          1.0       2A        I       D        .75       .60
RFC1.2-1.4        1.2       1.4      F      M       .75       .60
RFC1.2-2A          1.2       2A       E       D        .75       .60
RFC1.5-750       1.5       750    G      D        .75       .60
RFC2.7-200       2.7       200     E       D        .75       .60
RFC3.3-800       3.3       800     L       D        .75       .60
RFC4.9-15A       4.9       15A     Q       A      3.35    2.70
RFC5.6-632       5.6       632     E       D        .75       .60
RFC10-400        10        400     E       D        .75       .60
RFC10-1A           10        1A       M      D     1.25     1.10
RFC10-2A           10        2A       M      D     1.75    1.60
RFC12-2A           12        2A        I       D        .75       .60
RFC12-4A           12        4A       O       A      1.95    1.75
RFC15-4A           15        4A       O       A      3.35    2.70
RFC17-400        17        400    H      D        .75       .60
RFC22-400        22        400     F       D      use 17 uh
RFC22-622        22        622                        .75       .60
RFC20-1.28       20        1.28    L      M     1.75    1.50
RFC24-800        24        800    M      D     1.75    1.45
RFC30-2A           30        2A       Q      D     2.95    2.75
RFC33-2             33        2                  H     2.50    2.25
RFC120-200      120      200    H      D        .75       .60
RFC220-80        220      80       E       D        .75       .60
RFC1207            120      200    0      H     4.65            .
RFC1mh-79       1 mh    79       A       D     2.95    2.60
RFC1mh-100     1 mh    100    M      D     1.05       .95
MOLDED RF CHOKES/INDUCTORS
Part #:                uH        Ma.   Size   Fig.      1-9   10-24
RFCM.22-935    0.22     935    H      H   $1.50  $1.20
RFCM.33-700    0.33     700    H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM.47-565    0.47     565    H      M     2.50    2.00
RFCM.56-490    0.56     490    D      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM.62-100    0.62     100     F      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM.82-380    0.82     380    C      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM1.0-900    1.0       900    H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM1.5-835    1.5       835    H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM2.2-650    2.2       665    H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM2.7-535    2.7       535    H      M     2.50    2.00
RFCM3.0-600    3.0       600    H      M     2.50    2.00
RFCM3.3-300    3.3       300    H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM10-250     10        250     E      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM12-205     12        205    H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM15-325     15        325    H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM22-295     22        295     J       M     2.50    2.00
RFCM22-335     22        335     F      M       .75       .60
RFCM27-260     27        260    H      M       .75       .60
RFCM33-200     33        200    H      M     2.50    2.00
RFCM43-172     43        172     H      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM62-100     62        100    D      M     1.50    1.20
RFCM68-156     68        156     E      M       .75       .60
RFCM100-160  100      160    H      M     2.80    2.25
RFCM390-100  390      100     L      M     2.80    2.50
RFCM470-420  470      420    N      M     2.50    2.00
B C D
F G H
Chokes for Solid State Amplifiers
A B D

O
KES, C
O
RES
&
 C
O
M
BIN
ERS: Epoxy D
ipped C
oils, V
K200 Style, M
ini-C
ircuits
    T50-1R8J     1.8          .3
    T50-8R2J     8.2          .6
    T50-100J      10           .8
    T50-120J      12           .8
    T50-180J      18         1.0
    T50-220J      22         1.1
    T50-270J      27         1.2
    T50-330J      33         1.3
    T50-390J      39         1.4
    470-J470J     47         1.0
    T50-150J      50         1.0
    T50-560J      56         1.7
    T50-680J      68         1.8
    T50-101J     100        2.0
    T50-121J     120        2.1
    T50-151J     150        2.4
    T50-181J     180        2.7
    T50-331J     330        4.7
    T50-471J     470        5.5
    T50-471K     470        5.7
    T50-102J     1mh     15.1
    7RA-562J   56mh    53.9
     Part #               uH     Res. Ω      Part #               uH     Res. Ω
Epoxy Dipped Coils
VK200-Style Ferrite Chokes